GUARANTEED TOUGH.

DWP352VS-GB

1010W Belt Sander 220V

FEATURES

>
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Tough and durable belt sander with robust, all-aluminum construction for increased

durability

Low vibration and ergonomic handles for comfort in use

High power motor compatible with Dewalt Airlock

Variable speed for increased control, material removal and superior finish

Cable exit designed to keep cable away from work area and the sanding belt for

increased safety

Great for stock removal and shaping, varnish and paint removal, refinishing floors

and decking, furniture restoration and general joinery

SPECIFICATIONS

Power Input

Power Output

Belt Speed

Belt Size

Sanding Size

Weight

Length

Height

Hand/Arm Vibration
Uncertainty K 1 (Vibration)
Sound Pressure

Sound Pressure Uncertainty
Sound Power

Sound Power Uncertainty

1010 Watt
360 Watt
270 -440 (235 - 380 115v unit) m/min
75x533 mm
75x140 mm
5.5 kg

280 mm
150 mm
2.5 m/s?
1.5 m/s?

87 dB(A)

3 dB(A)

95 dB(A)
3.2dB(A)



